PAGE 1
DLS 655
Dual, Triple, or Quad Light Source
The DLS 655 optical light source provides multiple wavelength options
to meet modern fiber optic testing needs. The base model outputs 1310
and 1550nm wavelengths in either single or dual mode. Triple and Quad
units are also available.
When combined with the RP 560 model optical power meter, this light

Dimensions 5.8cm x 21.5cm x 3.0cm
Weight 6 oz
Ordering Information
PART NO. WAVELENGTHS DESCRIPTION
DLS655 1310nm & 1550nm Singlemode dual wavelength laser source
DLS655-01 1310nm, 1490nm, & 1550nm Singlemode triple wavelength laser source
DLS655-02 1310nm, 1550nm, & 1625nm Singlemode triple wavelength laser source
DLS655-03 1490nm & 1625nm Singlemode dual wavelength laser source
DLS655-04 1550nm & 1650nm Singlemode dual wavelength laser source
DLS655-05 850nm, 1300nm, 1310nm, & 1550nm Singlemode and Multimode quad laser source
DLS655-06 1310nm, 1550nm, 1490nm & 1625nm Singlemode quad wavelength laser source